
1st - Millbrae Mischief
2nd - Petaluma Steal Breeze
3rd - Phantom
4th - San Bruno Storm
5th - Burlingame Flames
6th - Rohnert Park Rebels
7th - Stompers Elite - Gold
8th - Foster City Flash
9th - West Valley Slammers - Ordonez 
10th - Livermore Smoke
11th - San Mateo Slammers
12th - Marin Tremors - Black
13th - Redwood City Wicked
14th - Campbell Girls FS Crush
15th - Carmel All-Stars

NOR-CAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
Results - 10B



1st - Palo Alto Heat
2nd - West Valley Slammers - Skarbek 
3rd - Foster City Flash
4th - Half Moon Bay Waves
5th - BHGS Thunder
6th - San Carlos Force
7th - San Bruno Storm
8th - MVLAGS Nova
9th - Almaden Lightning
10th - Pacifica Sirens
11th - Belmont Blast
12th - Spirit of Morgan Hill
13th - Panthers - Natal
14th - San Mateo Slammers
15th - Millbrae Mischief
16th - LGCS Magic - Black
17th - West Valley Slammers - Murdock 
18th - LGCS Magic - Teal
19th - Livermore Smoke
20th - Burlingame Flames
21st - Sunnyvale Shockwaves
22nd - San Jose Twisters
23rd - Vacaville Girls Fastpitch Elite 
24th - Santa Clara Sparks

NOR-CAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
Results - 10C



1st - Foster City Flash
2nd - Almaden Lightning
3rd - Campbell Crush
4th - Redwood City Wicked
5th - Rohnert Park Rebels
6th - West Valley Slammers - Valtscheff 
7th - LGCS Magic - Edwards
8th - PHBA Panthers
9th - Burlingame Flames
10th - Carmel All-Stars

NOR-CAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
Results - 12B



1st - West Valley Slammers - Hilldoerfer 
2nd - Sunnyvale Shockwave
3rd - San Mateo Slammers
4th - Rohnert Park Rebels
5th - Santa Clara Sparks
6th - Vacaville GF Elite
7th - Palo Alto Heat
8th - Millbrae Mischief
9th - LGCS Magic - Avlas
10th - Spirit of Morgan Hill
11th - Almaden Lightning
12th - Pacifica Sirens
13th - Livermore Smoke
14th - Alameda Blaze
15th - SRVGAL Stompers Elite - Goggin 
16th - San Jose Twisters
17th - PHBA Panthers
18th - Burlingame Flames
19th - San Ramon Stompers - Sandoval 
20th - Benicia Outlaws

NOR-CAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
Results - 12C



1st - Millbrae Mischief - Orange
2nd - West Valley Slammers - Sullivan 
3rd - Cabrillo Crushers
4th - Quakes - Coplan
5th - SRVGAL Stompers - Cotton
6th - Millbrae Mischief - Penas
7th - Redwood City Wicked
8th - Carmel All-Stars
9th - Spirit of Morgan Hill

NOR-CAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
Results - 14B
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